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Club : 5107 PADELCLUB MAASEIK VZW

Periode: 2022 Voorjaar Padel

PADEL OPEN
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Volgnr
0069801
0553595
2143892
0081348
0530294
0553648
0564534
0271036
2050624
0570493
0052467
2049689
2211014
0266578
0594775
0768254
2038423
2214110
0557871
0564529
0894743
0248706
0879443
0865273
0296038
0533996
2154913
0599549
0034430
0892938
0866352
0800101
2183915
0556177
2223374
0727269
0728679
0863624
2050527
0569639
0261115
0013847
0599500
0801055
0532658
2223398
0845128
0795319
2204519
0557788
0535912
2223407
0745828
0517691
0539082
2122577
2001995
0022511

Lidnr
Deville Gilles
Goyens Ben
Stockbroekx Tom
Van Briel Ben
Vanwijck Guy
Vereecken Marc
Beckers Brecht
Beuten Kristof
Bosmans Bart
Bosmans Gust
Denier Kristof
Devoldre Jan
Fiddelaers Geert
Graus Sam
Haveneers Kurt
Houben Stijn
Konieczny Ronny
Meuleneers Steve
Mommen Stijn
Strijckers Bert
Telen Robin
Vanderhoeft Sander
Vanmontfort Tom
Verdonck Lennert
Vos Jeroen
Beenders Wim
Beliën Guy
Bosmans Luc
Bosmans Robbe
Craeghs Dries
Daelmans Dirk
Daelmans Jelle
De Jong Richard
Doumen Raf
Flipkens Dominique
Goossens Erwin
Goossens Frank
Goyens Paulien
Haagmans Mark
Hendrikx Frank
Henrotay Philip
Hoedemakers Manu
Kool Rudi
Leinders Laurens
Michiels Nele
Naus Roel
Neyens Mitchel
Paumen Kobe
Prata Antonio
Rosiers Serge
Segers Pieter
Smeets Bart
Smets Michael
Vandendijk Erik
Van Vlierden Roel
Van Weel Jens
Vastmans Valère
Verbeek Bram

Naam
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P500
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P400
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300
P300

Klassement
16/07/1982
10/04/1968
04/04/1979
19/03/1982
08/08/1978
22/07/1966
23/12/1987
04/09/1987
06/12/1977
21/09/1972
28/02/1984
03/05/1983
20/01/1983
26/02/1993
13/09/1977
25/10/1994
29/04/1968
07/02/1987
05/10/1991
23/12/1989
28/10/1993
12/05/1993
09/11/1993
12/03/1998
29/09/1988
29/04/1980
01/02/1982
27/11/1972
07/08/2000
29/05/1994
06/10/1968
05/09/1995
31/12/1970
28/04/1974
21/02/1987
10/02/1972
10/02/1972
21/05/1998
28/05/1973
22/05/1984
26/08/1983
30/07/1991
01/11/1966
30/09/1994
04/05/1999
25/11/1975
23/08/1994
22/08/1994
03/07/1989
02/06/1968
03/11/1979
05/11/1990
26/09/1980
22/06/1964
14/04/1976
12/04/1971
15/09/1969
02/10/2001

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
DE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0779773 Hermans Rachel

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 472 44 82 70
+32 89 56 69 66
rachel_hermans@hotmail.com

Afdeling
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Categorie : 
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104
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107
108
109
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
122

Volgnr
0063335
0239053
2037648
0889193
0860098
2031661
0708023
0580674
0802563
0231800
2056173
2225025
2080893
2080166
0701272
0521992
2061910
0091643
0544800
0022508
0237684
2001273
2194070
0710515
0589804
2088405
0595750
0060097
0726910
0228053
0275030
2018018
0019554
0589814
2223070
0895282
2078019
0232285
0869498
0741456
0266698
2223610
2196831
2237652
2211336
0820068
2237657
0801272
0526264
2051274
0238291
0503129
0297623
2189209
0271583
2014806
0545280
2077448
2259455
0857415
2189213
0094386
0806626

Lidnr
Verheyen Tim
Vleeschouwers Yves
Ceyssens Louis
Daelmans Yannick
Da Silva Cosme Olivier
Deben Sef
Desoleil Bernard
Deters Geoffrey
Dirckx Kim
Driesen Joeri
Henkens Vital
Joris Dries
Kalpakis Dimitri
Kuppens Gert
Lamberigts Ronny
Lefevre Raoul
Leyen Daan
Maesen Lois
Maesen Raf
Michiels Brecht
Michiels Dirk
Nullens Jan
Peeters Ben
Peters Steve
Purnot Tom
Reina Carmelo
Roussard Stef
Scheepers Roel
Schreurs Eddy
Scroyen Sigrid
Stevens Kris
Stoffels Joppe
Swennen Bart
Telen Tim
Truyers Xander
Van Dael Patrik
Vanhoef Pieter
Vanhoof Leopold
Vanmontfort Joris
Verdonck Ignace
Willems Wim
Witters Jesse
Maas Nadia
Akrom Mimoun
Baekelandt Pol
Beckers Jo
Bosmans Serge
Claes Bart
Daniels Herman
Dirkx Bjorn
Drijkoningen Herman
Ectors Frank
Evens Breght
Haeldermans Gunter
Hechtermans Noel
Hendrix Jens
Hendrix Stef
Hornix Linda
Iovine Pascal
Jaeken Jan
Jonck Bjorn
Maesen Jirth
Meuwissen Lars

Naam
P300
P300
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P200
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
09/05/1978
14/10/1991
21/05/1964
20/03/1988
04/03/1996
02/10/1989
23/01/1965
25/02/1990
17/10/1990
26/05/1979
06/03/1980
19/07/1989
01/11/1973
28/05/1992
13/03/1970
17/07/1965
15/03/1991
13/08/1999
17/05/1966
03/05/2001
09/11/1967
18/03/1963
03/07/1992
04/02/1992
29/09/1991
22/06/1983
18/08/1987
23/06/1975
08/02/1956
21/07/1982
29/11/1978
17/07/2000
28/08/1997
16/04/1991
05/01/1995
23/04/1976
10/02/1989
27/11/1961
20/04/1998
09/11/2001
25/04/1981
28/04/1997
01/03/1977
26/05/1987
16/09/1964
25/07/1985
14/11/1966
25/12/1965
30/08/1969
26/06/1979
25/03/1962
12/12/1960
05/03/1985
16/04/1978
07/11/1958
15/06/2001
29/04/1970
03/03/1978
24/05/1982
03/07/1963
29/09/1981
10/08/2001
26/10/1971

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL

Nat
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Categorie : 

123
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125
126
127
128
129
130
132
133
134

Volgnr
2037783
2136256
0525273
2058026
0751778
2189220
2189334
0752512
2225245
2187323
0025251

Lidnr
Minta Jack
Peeters-Broeren Dirk
Reul Rudi
Schiepers Bart
Tielens Jo
Vanholzaets Jean
Vanstreels Ronny
Verlaek Dennis
Verswyver Thomas
Willems Sven
Purnot Katrien

Naam

P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P50

Klassement
02/01/1966
12/11/1978
17/07/1961
16/08/1988
21/03/1969
08/03/1959
01/02/1966
02/02/1980
09/12/1984
15/07/1981
03/08/1999

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


